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10" INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL SKILLS CONFERENCE PRATO 2025-

PROGRAMME OVERVIEW

Day 1 - Sunday 18 May
Arrival/Registration

Session Chair Briefing
Conference Opening & Welcome
Conference Sessions

Welcome Wine & Cheese Reception
Day 2 - Monday 19 May
Arrival/Registration

Conference Briefing and Update
Conference sessions

Day 3 - Tuesday 20 May
Arrival/Registration

Conference Briefing and Update

Conference sessions

Assemble in the Castle Courtyard - Conference Dinner

Bus Departure to Conference Dinner
Conference Dinner

Day 4 - Wednesday 21 May
Conference Briefing and Update
Conference Sessions

Conference Closing Ceremony

Delegate departure

Prato Sunday May 18" — Wednesday May 215!, 2025

11.00-17.00 - Lobby Reception
12.00-12.40 - Sala Veneziana
13.00 - 13.30

13.30-18.00

18.15 - 20.15 - Monash University Garden

08.00 - 08.20 - Lobby Reception
08.20- 08.30

08.30-17.30

08.00 - 08.20 - Lobby Reception
08.20-08.30

08.30-17.00

17.30

18.00

19.00 - 23.00

08.20-08.30
08.30-12.30
12.30-13.30

13.45
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