



10th INTERNATIONAL CLINICAL SKILLS CONFERENCE PRATO 2025-PROGRAMME OVERVIEW

Day 1 - Sunday 18 May	
Arrival/Registration	11.00 - 17.00 - Lobby Reception
Session Chair Briefing	12.00-12.40 – Sala Veneziana
Conference Opening & Welcome	13.00 - 13.30
Conference Sessions	13.30 - 18.00
Welcome Wine & Cheese Reception	18.15 - 20.15 - Monash University Garden
Day 2 - Monday 19 May	
Arrival/Registration	08.00 - 08.20 - Lobby Reception
Conference Briefing and Update	08.20 - 08.30
Conference sessions	08.30-17.30
Day 3 - Tuesday 20 May	
Arrival/Registration	08.00 - 08.20 - Lobby Reception
Conference Briefing and Update	08.20 - 08.30
Conference sessions	08.30-17.00
Assemble in the Castle Courtyard - Conference Dinner	17.30
Bus Departure to Conference Dinner	18.00
Conference Dinner	19.00 - 23.00
Day 4 - Wednesday 21 May	
Conference Briefing and Update	08.20 - 08.30
Conference Sessions	08.30 - 12.30
Conference Closing Ceremony	12.30 - 13.30
Delegate departure	13.45
Prato Sunday May 18 th – Wednesday May 21 st , 2025	